

ú
ITEM NO.87

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2565-2566/2009

RAHAMATHULLA BEIG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nishant K.,ADdddv.
Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mallikaaaaaarjun.S.N.Y,Adv.
Ms. E.R. Sumathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for respondent Nos. 1 and 2 appears and seeks
time to file counter affidavit. Time granted. Respondent
No.5 has not been served. Counsel for the petitioner is
directed to file application for condoning delay in filing the
process fee and spare copies of the pleadings.

List the matter on 22.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar

s